
Exam Timetable 2023
Trust • Teamwork • Tenacity

EXAM SUBJECT DATE TIME LENGTH

Paper 2 Speaking Spanish Tuesday, 9th May AM & PM 30m

Paper 2 Speaking Spanish Wednesday, 10th May AM & PM 30m

Paper 2 Speaking Spanish Thursday, 11th May AM & PM 30m

RS Route A Component 1 Religious Studies Monday, 15 May AM 2h

Drama Component 3 Drama Monday, 15 May PM 1h 30

Biology Paper 1 Foundation Biology Tuesday, 16 May AM 1h 45

Biology Paper 1 Higher Biology Tuesday, 16 May AM 1h 45

Biology Paper 1 Foundation Combined Science: Trilogy Tuesday, 16 May AM 1h 15

Biology Paper 1 HIgher Combined Science: Trilogy Tuesday, 16 May AM 1h 15

Shakespeare and the 19th Century novel English Literature Wednesday, 17 May AM 1h 45

Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment History Thursday, 18 May AM 1h 15m

Maths Paper 1 Foundation Non Calculator Mathematics Friday, 19 May AM 1h 30

Maths Paper 1 Higher Non Calculator Mathematics Friday, 19 May AM 1h 30

Computer Systems - Written Paper Computer Science Friday, 19 May PM 1h 30m 

Chemistry Paper 1 Foundation Chemistry Monday, 22 May AM 1h 45

Chemistry Paper 1 Higher Chemistry Monday, 22 May AM 1h 45

Chemistry Paper 1 Foundation Combined Science: Trilogy Monday, 22 May AM 1h 15

Chemistry Paper 1 Higher Combined Science: Trilogy Monday, 22 May AM 1h 15

Geography Route A Component 1 Geography Monday, 22 May PM 1h 30

RS Route A Component 2 Religious Studies Tuesday, 23 May PM 1h

Modern Texts and Poetry English Literature Wednesday, 24 May AM 2h 15

Physics Paper 1 Foundation Combined Science: Trilogy Thursday, 25 May AM 1h 15

Physics Paper 1 Higher Combined Science: Trilogy Thursday, 25 May AM 1h 15

Physics Paper 1 Foundation Physics Thursday, 25 May AM 1h 45

Physics Paper 1 Foundation Physics Thursday, 25 May AM 1h 45

Computational thinking, algorithms and programming Computer Science Thursday, 25 May PM 1h 30m 

Explorations in creative reading and writing English Language Monday, 05 June AM 1h 45

Paper 1 Listening- Foundation Spanish Tuesday, 06 June AM 35m

Paper 1 Listening- Higher Spanish Tuesday, 06 June AM 45m

Paper 3 Reading- Foundation Spanish Tuesday, 06 June AM 45m

Paper 3 Reading- Higher Spanish Tuesday, 06 June AM 1h

RS Route A Component 3 Religious Studies Tuesday, 06 June PM 1h

Maths Paper 2 Foundation Calculator Mathematics Wednesday, 07 June AM 1h 30

Maths Paper 2 Higher Calculator Mathematics Wednesday, 07 June AM 1h 30

Paper 2: British depth study & Period study History Wednesday, 07 June PM 1h 45m

Contingency Day All Subjects Thursday, 08 June AM 2h

Biology Paper 2 Foundation Biology Friday, 09 June PM 1h 45

Biology Paper 2 Higher Biology Friday, 09 June PM 1h 45

Biology Paper 2 Foundation Combined Science: Trilogy Friday, 09 June PM 1h 15

Biology Paper 2 Higher Combined Science: Trilogy Friday, 09 June PM 1h 15

Geography Route A Component 2 Geography Friday, 09 June AM 1h 30

Writer's viewpoints and perspectives English Language Monday, 12 June AM 1h 45

Chemistry Paper 2 Foundation Chemistry Tuesday, 13 June AM 1h 45

Chemistry Paper 2 Higher Chemistry Tuesday, 13 June AM 1h 45

Chemistry Paper 2 Foundation Combined Science: Trilogy Tuesday, 13 June AM 1h 15

Chemistry Paper 2 HIgher Combined Science: Trilogy Tuesday, 13 June AM 1h 15

Paper 4 Writing- Foundation Spanish Tuesday, 13 June PM 1h

Paper 4 Writing- Higher Spanish Tuesday, 13 June PM 1h 15

Maths Paper 3 Foundation Calculator Mathematics Wednesday, 14 June AM 1h 30

Maths Paper 3 Higher Calculator Mathematics Wednesday, 14 June AM 1h 30

Paper 3: Modern depth study History Thursday, 15 June AM 1h 20m

Contingency Day All Subjects Thursday, 15 June PM 2h

Physics Paper 2 Foundation Combined Science: Trilogy Friday, 16 June AM 1h 15

Physics Paper 2 Higher Combined Science: Trilogy Friday, 16 June AM 1h 15

Physics Paper 2 Foundation Physics Friday, 16 June AM 1h 45

Physics Paper 2 Higher Physics Friday, 16 June AM 1h 45

Geography Route A Component 3 Geography Friday, 16 June PM 1h 30

Design Design Monday, 19 June AM 2h

Contingency Day All Subjects Wednesday, 28 June AM 2h


